535

AMNAPTAMEHTEH XOTEA, 3ABEAEHME
3A XPAHEHE 1 MATA3VHW B YT
PA3MPEAEAEHME noA3eMHO HMBO -1

Nn3,,NMaaxosa", rp. BapHa

V-145, kB.5 N0 NACHCO HO
YEPTEX:

+AANBUA" EOOA

OBEKT:

06.2025 .

DATA:

AB 10150

m
EKTART: apx. TAAMHA MAXOBA

PIEX: APXUTEKTYPA

YEPTEX Ne:

H2503(A)L1B

525

525

455

525

625

525

445

PA3IMPEAEAEHME HMBO -1 / noa3emHo - 1273m2

€BaKyaLLMSA

T J13XOA 30




